
LET US REBUILD OUR COMMUNITIES
DONATE ONLINE OR BY WIRE TRANSFER

disasterfund.opm.gov.jm/donate

Beneficiary Name:      Office of Disaster Preparedness 
Beneficiary Address:  2-4 Haining Road, Kingston 5, Jamaica
Account Number:       212387304
SWIFT/BIC Code:         JNCBJMKX
Reference:                    Hurricane Donation

Contact Us cro@jhcuk.com jhcuk.org



Portable Generator 50
Standby Generators

Heavy Duty Chainsaws
Heavy Long Blade Chain Saws

Chaffing Machines
Motorized Knapsack Sprayers

Electrical/Fuel Equipment

Feed (cattle, small ruminants, pig)
Mesh Wire

Medications
Barbed Wire

Automatic Waterers
Diamond Wire

Feeders
Pig Wire

Heavy Duty Rescue Saws
Mist blowers

Weed hackers
Fertigation pumps

Water Pumps
Portable Welding Plant

Drill guns
Bolt guns

Metal cutters
Mechanical Augers

Trash Pumps
Portable Pipe Fitting Machine

Search and Rescue

Disaster Response Specialists
Metal Hull Rescue Boats

Rigid Hull Inflatable Boats - equipped with engines 
and equipment

Life vests       Safety vests       Rain coats
Flares (fishing)            Power Packs

Farming supplies

Chicken Waterers and feeders
Seed planter

 Reaping crates
Seedling trays

Water boots (all sizes)
Soil testing kits

Cold storage Igloos (all sizes)
Barbed wire / Mesh wire (all sizes)

Hog  wire / Diamond wire
Fishing nets / Fishers safety vests

Animal feed and medication (cattle,
small ruminants, poultry and pigs)

40% / 73% Shade Saron Mesh
Polypropylene plastic (UV)

Tools and Equipment

Building Supplies/Tools
Claw –hammers
 Wheelbarrows

Pole Pruning Saws
Circular Saws

Hand Saws
Files

Fertilizers (large volume all types)
  Drip Irrigation hoses (all sizes)

Portable pipe trencher (2-4 inch)
Defeathering Machines

Pond liners
Plastic Mulch

Potting Bags and Mix
Antiviral Netting
Assorted seeds:

Cabbage, Carrot, Cucumber
Sweet Pepper, Broccoli,

Cauliflower
String Bean, Pak Choi, Lettuce

Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Tomato

Garden forks
Machetes

Spades
Hoes

Shovels
Axes

Pickaxes

Double layer Green House Plastic Film
Green house Metal poles (all sizes)

Green House Mesh
Pesticides
Fungicides

Insecticides
Herbicides

Faming supplies
Shelter Supplies

Industrial Field stoves
Industrial Pots and Pans

Industrial Stoves

Flashlights
Batteries (No lithium batteries) 

Solar Powered Batteries
Mattresses
Foam Pads
Tarpaulins

Cots

Field Hospitals
Water Storage Containers

Water Storage Tanks 1000 gal
Water Storage Tanks (other sizes)

Solar Powered Lanterns
Heavy Duty Special Roofing

Hygiene Kits
Cleaning Kits

Jerry Cans

NEEDS L IST FOLLOWING THE PASSAGE OF
HURRICANE BERYL

jhcuk.orgcro@jhcuk.comContact Us

Only new items from this list will be accepted and all donations must be properly labelled. 

2*4*8 / 2*4*16 Lumber
5*8 / 3*8 Ply Board

Assorted PVC pipes & fittings
Heavy Duty Wrench Sets
Heavy Duty Spanner Sets

8ft / 10ft / 12ft zinc sheeting



HEALTH

NEEDS L IST FOLLOWING THE PASSAGE OF
HURRICANE BERYL

jhcuk.orgcro@jhcuk.comContact Us

Transport Oxygen Cylinders (C or D)
C-PAP Consumables (Nasal masks, nasal

prongs, bonnet, headgear)
Generators (New placement for

Laboratories)
Disaster Supplies (PPE: Rain-coats, boots,

golashes, heavy duty gloves)
Field hospital and equipment

Neonatal Incubators
Manual Blood Pressure Machines

Disposable linen
Generators (New placement for vaccine refrigerators)

UPS for Lab Equipment
Generators (Replacements for damaged/defective

generators)
Disaster Supplies (Solar powered

PPE
emergency lights)

(Stretchers, Multifunction vital signs monitor, Oxygen
delivery system, Wheelchairs, Suction Machine, ECG

Machine, Drug Cart)

Pocket Pulse oximeters
Vaccine Refrigerators (2-8°C)
Disaster Supplies (Tarpaulins)

GENERATORS
 

80 KVA 
150 KVA
160 KVA
200 KVA
250 KVA
300 KVA
350 KVA
400 KVA
450 KVA
500 KVA
600 KVA
650 KVA
700 KVA
750 KVA
800 KVA
850 KVA

1000 KVA
1,200 KVA 

415 
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415
415

  415 

KVA (Min) VOLTAGE

Only new items from this list will be accepted and all donations must be properly labelled. 



For Drop-Off Locations, Please
contact us at cro@jhcuk.com

jhcuk.orgcro@jhcuk.comContact Us

385
Roads Blocked

$1 Billion+
Estimated Damage to 

Hospitals and 
Health Clinics

3 Utilities
Limited access to three 
key utilities Electricity,

Water & Cell Service
 in worst affected areas

1000+
Homes Damaged or 

Destroyed

Hurricane Beryl was a powerful Category 4 system that affected thousands of
Jamaicans, especially those on the South Coast. Many have lost their homes
and their livelihoods. Our farmers lost their crops and our fisherfolk sustained
significant damage to their boats and other equipment. We need your help to
support our recovery efforts.


