

LET US REBUILD OUR COMMUNITIES DONATE ONLINE OR BY WIRE TRANSFER

DONATE

disasterfund.opm.gov.jm/donate





Beneficiary Name: Office of Disaster Preparedness

Beneficiary Address: 2-4 Haining Road, Kingston 5, Jamaica

Account Number: 212387304 SWIFT/BIC Code: JNCBJMKX

Reference: Hurricane Donation





NEEDS LIST FOLLOWING THE PASSAGE OF HURRICANE BERYL

Only new items from this list will be accepted and all donations must be properly labelled.

Electrical/Fuel Equipment

Portable Generator 50 Standby Generators Heavy Duty Chainsaws Heavy Long Blade Chain Saws **Chaffing Machines** Motorized Knapsack Sprayers

Heavy Duty Rescue Saws Mist blowers Weed hackers Fertigation pumps Water Pumps Portable Welding Plant

Drill guns Bolt guns Metal cutters Mechanical Augers Trash Pumps Portable Pipe Fitting Machine

Search and Rescue

Disaster Response Specialists Metal Hull Rescue Boats Rigid Hull Inflatable Boats - equipped with engines and equipment Safety vests Life vests Rain coats Flares (fishing) **Power Packs**

Building Supplies/Tools

Claw -hammers Wheelbarrows Circular Saws Hand Saws Files

2*4*8 / 2*4*16 Lumber 5*8 / 3*8 Ply Board Pole Pruning Saws Assorted PVC pipes & fittings **Heavy Duty Wrench Sets** Heavy Duty Spanner Sets 8ft / 10ft / 12ft zinc sheeting

Farming supplies

Chicken Waterers and feeders

Seed planter

Reaping crates Seedling trays

Water boots (all sizes)

Soil testing kits

Garden forks

Machetes

Spades

Hoes

Shovels

Axes

Pickaxes

Cold storage Igloos (all sizes) Barbed wire / Mesh wire (all sizes) Hog wire / Diamond wire Fishing nets / Fishers safety vests Animal feed and medication (cattle, small ruminants, poultry and pigs) 40% / 73% Shade Saron Mesh Polypropylene plastic (UV)

Double layer Green House Plastic Film Green house Metal poles (all sizes)

Green House Mesh

Pesticides

Fungicides

Insecticides

Herbicides

Fertilizers (large volume all types)

Drip Irrigation hoses (all sizes) Portable pipe trencher (2-4 inch)

Defeathering Machines

Pond liners

Plastic Mulch

Potting Bags and Mix

Antiviral Netting

Assorted seeds:

Cabbage, Carrot, Cucumber Sweet Pepper, Broccoli,

Cauliflower

String Bean, Pak Choi, Lettuce

Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Tomato

Shelter Supplies

Industrial Field stoves Industrial Pots and Pans Industrial Stoves

Flashlights

Batteries (No lithium batteries)

Solar Powered Batteries

Mattresses

Foam Pads

Tarpaulins

Cots

Field Hospitals Water Storage Containers Water Storage Tanks 1000 gal Water Storage Tanks (other sizes)

> Solar Powered Lanterns Heavy Duty Special Roofing Hygiene Kits Cleaning Kits Jerry Cans





NEEDS LIST FOLLOWING THE PASSAGE OF HURRICANE BERYL

Only new items from this list will be accepted and all donations must be properly labelled.

HEALTH

Transport Oxygen Cylinders (C or D)
C-PAP Consumables (Nasal masks, nasal
prongs, bonnet, headgear)
Generators (New placement for
Laboratories)

Disaster Supplies (PPE: Rain-coats, boots, golashes, heavy duty gloves)
Field hospital and equipment

Pocket Pulse oximeters Vaccine Refrigerators (2-8°C) Disaster Supplies (Tarpaulins) Neonatal Incubators
Manual Blood Pressure Machines
Disposable linen
Generators (New placement for vaccine refrigerators)
UPS for Lab Equipment
Generators (Replacements for damaged/defective

generators)

Disaster Supplies (Solar powered PPE

emergency lights)
(Stretchers, Multifunction vital signs monitor, Oxygen delivery system, Wheelchairs, Suction Machine, ECG
Machine, Drug Cart)

GENERATORS

KVA (Min)	VOLTAGI
80 KVA	415
150 KVA	415
160 KVA	415
200 KVA	415
250 KVA	415
300 KVA	415
350 KVA	415
400 KVA	415
450 KVA	415
500 KVA	415
600 KVA	415
650 KVA	415
700 KVA	415
750 KVA	415
800 KVA	415
850 KVA	415
1000 KVA	415
1,200 KVA	415



HELP JAMAICA RECOVER FROM HURRICANE BERYL

Hurricane Beryl was a powerful Category 4 system that affected thousands of Jamaicans, especially those on the South Coast. Many have lost their homes and their livelihoods. Our farmers lost their crops and our fisherfolk sustained significant damage to their boats and other equipment. We need your help to support our recovery efforts.

For Drop-Off Locations, Please contact us at cro@jhcuk.com

Disaster Statistics

385

Roads Blocked

\$1 Billion+

Estimated Damage to Hospitals and Health Clinics 1000+

Homes Damaged or Destroyed 3 Utilities

Limited access to three key utilities Electricity, Water & Cell Service in worst affected areas



